GLOBAL
PARADOX

The Bigger the World
Economy, the More Powerful
Its Smallest Players

John Naisbitt

TECHNISCHE HOCHSCHULE DARMSTADT
Fartihersi 1
Cesomibit liothek

Lowriacioe o snc

Batitaotbowirisehniisiehre
" €

ER AU IR T S TR S .......

139 A IR ERUAE SR i AZ

Lo R0 Tl G 12 1 N S O
/’ 3 Z‘O
y

NICHOLAS BREALEY
PUBLISHING

L O N D O N




Contents

1. Global Paradox

2. Powering the Paradox: The Telecommunications
Revolution

3. Travel: Globalization of the World’s Largest
Industry

4. New Rules: A Universal Code of Conduct for the
21st Century

5. The Dragon Century: The Chinese
Commonwealth—Gaining Power from Its Parts

6. Asia and Latin America: New Areas of
Opportunity

Conclusion
Notes
Acknowledgments

Index

53

103

147

179

227
271
27
293
295



